
FALL 2019 Volleyball Schedule - Varsity

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME LOCATION Notes
8-17-19 Saturday Molten Tournament TBD TBD
8-20-19 Tuesday Don Lugo 4:30 PM Don Lugo HS *early start time
8-21-19 Wednesday Nogales 3:15 PM Nogales HS *early start time
8-22-19 Thursday Molten Tournament TBD TBD
8-24-19* Saturday Molten Tournament TBD TBD SAT Date
8-26-19 Monday Schurr 5:00 PM Northview HS
8-28-19 Wednesday West Covina 5:00 PM Northview HS
9-3-19 Tuesday Whittier 5:00 PM Northview HS
9-5-19 Thursday La Puente 5:00 PM Northview HS
9-7-19 Saturday Desert Classic Tournament TBD San Bernardino Valley College
9-9-19 Monday Walnut 5:00 PM Walnut HS
9-11-19 Wednesday San Dimas 5:00 PM Northview HS
9-13-19 Friday Whittier Tournament TBD Whittier HS
9-14-19* Saturday Whittier Tournament TBD Whittier HS ACT Date
9-16-19 Monday Wilson 5:00 PM Northview HS
9-18-19 Wednesday Baldwin Park 5:00 PM Northview HS
9-23-19 Monday Covina 5:00 PM Covina HS
9-25-19 Wednesday Rowland 4:30 PM Rowland HS *early start time
9-30-19 Monday San Dimas 5:00 PM San Dimas HS
10-2-19 Wednesday Wilson 5:00 PM Wilson HS
10-7-19 Monday Baldwin Park 5:00 PM Baldwin Park HS
10-9-19 Wednesday Covina 5:00 PM Northview HS
10-14-19 Monday Rowland 5:00 PM Northview HS Senior Night
10-22-19 Tuesday CIF Wildcard Round TBD TBD Playoffs
10-24-19 Thursday CIF Round 1 TBD TBD Playoffs
10-26-19* Saturday CIF Round 2 TBD TBD Playoffs/ACT Date
10-30-19 Wednesday CIF Round 3 TBD TBD Playoffs
11-2-19* Saturday CIF Semi Finals TBD TBD Playoffs/SAT Date
11/8-11/9 Fri/Sat CIF Finals TBD TBD Playoffs

we will have Saturday practices all season this year; please plan accordingly
the starred dates are testing dates for the SAT/ACT; these tests are offered year around; please DO NOT schedule to take these tests on these dates


